GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED IN EACH SUBJECT AT THE
Bachelor of Architecture (Architecture-NEW SYLLABUS -2015), Semester-111 Examination-MAR-2019

21/06/2019

Subject Name

Sub
Type

Max.

Written
Min.

Obt

Max.

Sessional
Min.

Obt

Practical
Max. Min.

Obt

Term Work
Max. Min.

Obt

Total

Max.

Obt

Seat No:30001

AR-301- Studio-III

AR-302- Building Construction- 11

AR-303- Structures- II1
AR-304- History of Arch- II
AR-305- Survey & Leveling
AR-306- Climatology
AR-307- Special Subject — I
AR-308- Special Subject - II

Result:PASS

Name:CHOKSI ADITYA MANAN

TH

TH

TH

TH

Enroll./Reg No : 2015DB533064

100

50

50

50

40

20

20

20

X00

27

X00

X00

College : 533-AIARCH

100 50

50 25

X00

X00

300 150
100 50
50 25
50 25
50 25
50 25
100 50
100 50

X00

X00

25

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

400

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

X00

X00

52

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

Grand Total : 52/1200

Center:22 - KALOL (GANDHINAGAR)

Seat No:30002

AR-301- Studio-III

AR-302- Building Construction- IIT

AR-303- Structures- III
AR-304- History of Arch- II
AR-305- Survey & Leveling
AR-306- Climatology
AR-307- Special Subject — I
AR-308- Special Subject - II

Result:PASS

Name:RATHOD RIDDHI UMESH

TH

TH

TH

TH

Enroll./Reg No : 2015DB533065

100

50

50

50

40

20

20

20

X00

29

X00

X00

College : 533-AIARCH

100 50

50 25

X00

X00

300 150
100 50
50 25
50 25
50 25
50 25
100 50
100 50

X00

X00

31

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

400

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

X00

X00

60

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

Grand Total : 60/1200

Center:22 - KALOL (GANDHINAGAR)
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Bachelor of Architecture (Architecture-NEW SYLLABUS -2015), Semester-111 Examination-MAR-2019

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED IN EACH SUBJECT AT THE

21/06/2019

Subject Name

Sub
Type

Max.

Written
Min.

Obt

Max.

Sessional
Min.

Obt

Max.

Practical
Min.

Obt

Term Work
Max. Min.

Total

Obt Max. Obt

Seat No:30003 Name:MISHRA MOHIT SOMDUTT

AR-301- Studio-III

AR-302- Building Construction- 11
AR-303- Structures- II1

AR-304- History of Arch- II
AR-305- Survey & Leveling
AR-306- Climatology

AR-307- Special Subject — I
AR-308- Special Subject - II

Result:PASS

TH

TH

TH

TH

Enroll./Reg No : 201505E00019

100

50

50

50

40

20

20

20

X00

24

X00

X00

College : 360-BIL ARCH

100

50

50

25

X00

X00

300 150
100 50
50 25
50 25
50 25
50 25
100 50
100 50

X00 400
X00 200

25 100
X00 100
X00 100
X00 100
X00 100
X00 100

Grand Total : 49/1200

X00

X00

49

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

Center:22 - KALOL (GANDHINAGAR)
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